

34 MACT 74/22  
VIPIN GUPTA Vs. NAHAR SINGH

20.05.2026

Present: Sh. Subhodh, Ld. Counsel for claimant.  
R1 and R2 are already ex-parte.  
Sh. Mehtab Singh, Ld. Counsel for insurance  
company.

Case is at the stage of RE. One more opportunity is  
being sought on behalf of insurance company.

Put up for purpose fixed as last and final opportunity  
on 19.08.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/20.05.2026